12/30/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$394.45

$0.00

$394.45

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($657.34) ($10.00)

$0.00 $0.00

($657.34) ($10.00)

#Paids/'Void

19

19

Handle Net Handle
$1,061.79 $1,051.79
$0.00 $0.00
$1,061.79 $1,051.79

$0.00

$0.00

67



